Available Models
	□ HPAL2-50K100-90
	□ HPAL2-50K150-90
	□ HPAL2-50K200-90
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 03/08/2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Beam Angle
Additional model specific photometric data is available on the site.
Part Number Breakdown
Example: HPAL2-50K300-90
LED Parking Lot/Area Light Specifications
HPAL2 Series
	□ HPAL2-50K240-90
	□ HPAL2-50K300-90
	□ HPAL2-50K450-90
90°
60°
30°0°
180 165
150
135
120
105
90
75
60
45
30
15015
30
45
60
75
90
105
120
135
150
165
92.9°Beam angle
100–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
WarrantyIP66lm/W
140 100,000 Hour
Lifetime
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model HPAL2- xK100-90 xK150-90 xK200-90 xK240-90 xK300-90 xK450-90
Intensity 14,000 lm 21,000 lm 28,000 lm 33,600 lm 42,000 lm 63,000 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Consumption 100 W 150 W 200 W 240 W 300 W 450 W
Current Draw @120 VAC /
Current Draw @277 VAC
833 mA /
361 mA
1.25 A /
542 mA
1.67 A /
722 mA
2 A /
866 mA
2.5 A /
1.08 A
3.75 A /
1.62 A
Efficacy 140 lm/W
Available
Color Temperature(s)
5000K
Light Distribution 90° (distribution type V-VS)
CRI 70+
Dimming 1–10 V
IP Rating IP66
Ambient Operating
Temperature